
Notice: ELTA/2020/p3/prac3         Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College 

            Department of Electronic Science 

                B. Sc. Part-3 (Hons.) (1+1+1) Practical Examination, 2020 

Dated: 19/9/2020 

This is to notify all B.Sc. Part-III Electronic Science (Hons.) students that their practical examinations, 2020 

under West Bengal State University (WBSU) will be held as per the following schedule: 

Date & Time Roll Number Paper Full Marks 

21.09.2020,  

3 PM to 6 PM 

 

(30 mins. of 

additional time 

will be provided 

to the students 

for scanning and 

mailing their 

scripts) 

320111611651 

320211107546 

320111611649 

320111611650 

320211107543 

320211107545 

320211107547 

320211107544 

3C0211152230 

3C0211152214   

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

N/A 

VII 

 

 

 

 

100 

23.09.2020,  

3 PM to 6 PM 

 

(30 mins. of 

additional time 

will be provided 

to the students 

for scanning and 

mailing their 

scripts) 

320111611651 

320211107546 

320111611649 

320111611650 

320211107543 

320211107545 

320211107547 

320211107544 

3C0211152230 

3C0211152214   

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

VIII 

N/A 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

Note: The questions will be mailed to the candidates at exact time through their valid e-mail id’s.  

# In this connection also note that the last examination notice No. ELTA/2020/p3/prac1 dated 16/9/2020 stands 

cancelled as per the new instructions from WBSU. 

 

 

(Dr. Priyadarshi Majumdar) 

                                                                                                                                   Assistant Professor & Head 

                                                                                                                             Department of Electronic Science 

BarrackporeRastraguruSurendranath College 


