## Notice: ELTA/2020/p3/prac3 Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College

## **Department of Electronic Science**

## B. Sc. Part-3 (Hons.) (1+1+1) Practical Examination, 2020

Dated: 19/9/2020

This is to notify all B.Sc. Part-III Electronic Science (Hons.) students that their practical examinations, 2020 under West Bengal State University (WBSU) will be held as per the following schedule:

Date & Time	Roll Number	Paper	Full Marks
21.09.2020,	320111611651	VII	
3 PM to 6 PM	320211107546	VII	
	320111611649	VII	
(30 mins. of	320111611650	VII	
additional time	320211107543	VII	100
will be provided	320211107545	VII	
to the students	320211107547	VII	
for scanning and	320211107544	VII	
mailing their	3C0211152230	N/A	
scripts)	3C0211152214	VII	
23.09.2020,	320111611651	VIII	
3 PM to 6 PM	320211107546	VIII	
	320111611649	VIII	
(30 mins. of	320111611650	VIII	
additional time	320211107543	VIII	100
will be provided	320211107545	VIII	
to the students	320211107547	VIII	
for scanning and	320211107544	VIII	
mailing their	3C0211152230	VIII	
scripts)	3C0211152214	N/A	

Note: The questions will be mailed to the candidates at exact time through their valid e-mail id's.

# In this connection also note that the last examination notice No. **ELTA/2020/p3/prac1** dated **16/9/2020** stands cancelled as per the new instructions from WBSU.

(Dr. Priyadarshi Majumdar)

Assistant Professor & Head

Department of Electronic Science

hijadarshi Mojumdas

BarrackporeRastraguruSurendranath College